



Direct-to-cup Sugar



Automatic Stirrer Dispenser



EXE & MDB Payment



Jetinno JL320-ES8C

Jetinno JL320 combines a fined taste with modern technology. A large 27" touch screen offers more than 20 different beverages. Thanks to the built-in water chiller that prepares chilled drinks at temperatures from +3 to +8 °C, you can enjoy refreshing pleasure in every cup. Possibility to play videos with sound creates a special atmosphere, adding style and vivid impressions.

The characteristics

The features

Daily output	200 cups
Voltage/Frequency	220 - 240V50/60 Hz
Power	2900W
Dimension	664x1830x740 mm
Net weight	150 kg
Screen	27" touch screen
Coffee container capacity	1*4.8 kg
- for dry products	6*4.5 L
- for sugar	1*3 kg
- for coffee grounds	600 cakes (8 gr)
<i>(optional disabling of the coffee ground meter)</i>	
Drip canister	20 L
Grinder	patentado por Jetinno, muelas de 64 de diámetro
Espresso Brewer	1x14/20 g con calentador PTC
Mixer	4 piezas, patentado por Jetinno, velocidad regulable
Automatic cup dispenser	
Size and number of cups	D70 mm, 600 cups
	D80 mm, 350 cups
Telemetry (IoT)	Yes
Network	Wi-Fi, 4G (optional)
Payment	MDB/EXE protocol, QR

- ☒ 27" vertical touch screen
- ☒ Cup dispenser. Full loading capacity: 600 cups. Diameter 70/80 (optional)
- ☒ Cup shelf.
- ☒ Automatic ready drink dispensing doors with automatic lifting.
- ☒ Preparing chilled drinks with a water cooler from +3 to 8 °C
- ☒ Playback of videos with sound, both during the preparation of drinks and in the advertising mode
- ☒ Possibility to connect a payment system - EXE/MDB Protocol (PayPass, Bill Acceptor, Coin Acceptor)
- ☒ Possibility of reducing the fixed price of drinks, when choosing to prepare in your own cup
- ☒ Remote monitoring in real time (telemetry and control of the coffee machine)
- ☒ Wi-Fi module
- ☒ Operating system - Android
- ☒ Patented brewing group of up to 14 g (up to 20 g as an option)
- ☒ Autonomous heating of the brewing group.
- ☒ Jetinno coffee grinder with 64 mm millstones. Metal millstones. Patented coffee grinder
- ☒ Large coffee bean container of 4.8 kg.
- ☒ 6 containers for dry products
- ☒ Accounting system for coffee, dry ingredients and water
- ☒ Placing your own logos
- ☒ Possibility of pumping water from a bottle and tap
- ☒ Automatic rinsing of the mixer and brewing system
- ☒ Possibility to select the degree of compression of the coffee tablet, both before and after brewing
- ☒ Possibility to select the speed of water supply to the mixer and the speed of the dry mixture output to the mixer

The completeness

- ☒ Loudspeakers
- ☒ Wheels/legs - 4x
- ☒ Silicon pipes for water supply
- ☒ Set of repair gaskets.
- ☒ 20 L drip canister
- ☒ User manual
- ☒ Water cooler (+3 to +8 °C)

Best suited for



Conference hall



Retail outlets



Small offices



Petrol stations

SRL «Societa' «Liberty Ucraina»

Via Kurenevsk 2-B, Kv, 04073, Ucraina

+38 044 468 42 45

www.uavending.com



Il vostro partner affidabile!

libertyukr

libertyukr

bit.ly/libertyukr



**Zucchero direttamente
nella tazza**



Distributore di palette



Pagamento EXE e MDB



Jetinno JL320-ES8C

Jetinno JL320 unisce un gusto raffinato e le tecnologie moderne. L'ampio touch screen da 27 pollici offre oltre 20 bevande diverse. Grazie al refrigeratore d'acqua integrato, che permette di preparare bevande fredde a una temperatura compresa tra +3 e +8 °C, ogni bicchiere sarà un piacere rinfrescante. La possibilità di riprodurre video con audio crea un'atmosfera speciale, offrendo stile e un'esperienza straordinaria.

Caratteristiche Generali

Caratteristiche tecniche

Pagamento	200 tazze
Tensione/Frequenza	220 - 240V50/60 Hz
Potenza nominale	2900W
Dimensione	664x1830x740 mm
Peso netto	150 kg
Interfaccia Operativa	Display touchscreen da 27"
Capacità contenitore caffè	1*4.8 kg
- per prodotti secchi	6*4.5 L
- per zucchero	1*3 kg
- per fondi di caffè	600 compresse (8 gr)
<i>(disattivare il contatore dei fondi di caffè è opzionale)</i>	
Volume della tramoggia di raccolta	20 L
Macinino	brevetto Jetinno, 64ø lame
Gruppo erogazione espresso	1x14 / 20 g con PTC-riscaldatore
Miscelatori	4 pezzi, brevettata Jetinno, velocità regolabile
Distributore di palette	
Dimensioni e numero di tazze	D70 mm, 600 tazze D80 mm, 350 tazze
Telemetria (IoT)	Si
Rete	Wi-Fi, 4G (facoltativo)
Sistema de pago	Protocollo MDB/EXE/QR

- ✓ Touch screen verticale da 27 pollici
- ✓ Dispenser di bicchieri. Capacità massima: 600 pezzi. Diametro 70/80 (opzionale)
- ✓ Ripiano per tazze
- ✓ Sportello automatico per l'erogazione di bevande eliminare quello sovrastante
- ✓ Preparazione di bevande fredde tramite refrigeratore d'acqua da +3 a 8 °C
- ✓ Riproduzione di video con audio, sia durante la preparazione delle bevande, che in modalità pubblicitaria
- ✓ Possibilità di collegamento a un sistema di pagamento - Protocollo EXE/MDB (PayPass, lettore di banconote, gettoniera)
- ✓ Possibilità di modificare intensità bevande, scegliendo la preparazione nella propria tazza
- ✓ Monitoraggio remoto in tempo reale (telemetria e controllo della macchina da caffè)
- ✓ Modulo Wi-Fi
- ✓ Sistema operativo - Android
- ✓ Gruppo infusore brevettato fino a 14 grammi (fino a 20 grammi opzionale)
- ✓ Brevetto gruppo infusore con preriscaldamento
- ✓ Macinacaffè Jetinno con macine da 64 mm di diametro. Lame in acciaio. Macinacaffè brevettato
- ✓ Ampio contenitore per caffè da 4,8 kg
- ✓ 6 contenitori per ingredienti solubili
- ✓ Sistema di conteggio per la preparazione del caffè, gli ingredienti solubili e l'acqua
- ✓ Possibilità di personalizzazione con loghi
- ✓ Possibilità di pompare acqua da tanica e da rete idrica
- ✓ Lavaggio automatico del mixer e del sistema infusore
- ✓ Possibilità di scegliere il grado di compressione della cialda di caffè, sia prima, che dopo la preparazione
- ✓ Possibilità di scegliere la velocità di alimentazione dell'acqua al mixer e la velocità di erogazione della miscela solubili al mixer

Dotazione

- ✓ Altoparlanti
- ✓ Ruote/piedini - 4 pz.
- ✓ Set tubi in silicone per approvvigionamento acqua da tanica
- ✓ Kit di manutenzione
- ✓ Contenitore per la raccolta di gocce da 20 litri
- ✓ Istruzioni
- ✓ Refrigeratore d'acqua (da +3 a +8 °C)

Ideale per:



Sale
conferenze



Punti vendita
al dettaglio



Grandi uffici



Stazione
di servizio



Cukier porcjowany do bezpośredniego wsypania do kubka



Automatyczny dyspenser z mieszadłem



Protokół EXE / MDB



Jetinno JL320-ES8C

Jetinno JL320 — łączy w sobie wyrafinowany smak z nowoczesną technologią. Duży, 27-calowy wyświetlacz dotykowy oferuje ponad 20 różnych napojów. Możliwość odtwarzania rolek wideo z dźwiękiem tworzy wyjątkową atmosferę, zapewniając styl i żywe wrażenia.

Cechy charakterystyczne

Specyfikacja

Wydajność dobową	200 kubków
Napięcie/Częstotliwość	220 - 240V50/60 Hz
Moc znamionowa	2900W
Wymiary	664x1830x740 mm
Masa, netto	150 kg
Wyświetlacz	27 - calowy wyświetlacz dotykowy
Pojemność pojemnika na kawę	1*4.8 kg
- na suche produkty	6*4.5 L
- na cukier	1*3 kg
- na fasy kawowe	600 krążków kawowych (8 gr)
<i>(opcja - wyłączenie licznika fusów kawowych)</i>	
Zbiornik na krople	20 L
Młynek do kawy	opatentowane przez Jetinno, ø żaren 64 mm
Zespół zaparzania espresso	1x14 / 20 g z grzejnikiem PTC
Miksery	4 szt., opatentowane przez Jetinno, prędkość regulowana
Automatyczny dozownik kubków	
Rozmiary i ilość kubków	D70 mm, 600 kubków D80 mm, 350 kubków
Telemetria (IoT)	Tak
Sieć	Wi-Fi, 4G (opcja)
Opłata	Protokół MDB/EXE, QR

Kompletność

- ☒ Głośniki
- ☒ Kółka/nóżki - 4 szt.
- ☒ Rurki silikonowe do podawania wody
- ☒ Komplet remontowy gumek
- ☒ Pojemnik na krople o pojemności 20 litrów
- ☒ Instrukcja obsługi
- ☒ Chłodziarka do wody (od +3 do +8°C)

- ☒ 27-calowy pionowy wyświetlacz dotykowy
- ☒ Podajnik do kubków o pełnej pojemności 600 sztuk. Średnica 70/80 (opcja)
- ☒ Półka na kubki
- ☒ Automatyczne drzwiczki do wydawania przygotowanych napojów z automatycznym podnoszeniem
- ☒ Przygotowanie schłodzonych napojów o temperaturze od +3 do +8 °C za pomocą chłodziarki do wody
- ☒ Odtwarzanie rolek wideo z dźwiękiem, zarówno podczas przygotowania napojów, jak i w trybie reklamy
- ☒ Możliwość podłączenia systemów płatniczych - Protokół EXE/MDB (PayPass, akceptor banknotów, akceptor monet)
- ☒ Możliwość zmniejszenia ustalonej ceny w razie wyboru przygotowania do własnego kubka
- ☒ Zdalne monitorowanie w czasie rzeczywistym (telemetria i sterowanie urządzeniem)
- ☒ Moduł Wi-Fi
- ☒ System operacyjny - Android
- ☒ Opatentowany zespół zaparzania do 14 gramów (opcja - do 20 gramów)
- ☒ Autonomiczne podgrzewanie zespołu
- ☒ Młynek do kawy Jetinno, średnica żaren 64 mm. Żarna stalowe. Młynek do kawy jest opatentowany
- ☒ Duży pojemnik na kawę o pojemności 4,8 kg
- ☒ 6 pojemników na suche produkty
- ☒ System ewidencji przygotowania kawy, suchych składników i wody
- ☒ Instalowanie własnego logo
- ☒ Możliwość pobierania wody z butli lub wodociągu
- ☒ Automatyczne przepłukiwanie miksera i systemu zaparzania
- ☒ Możliwość wyboru stopnia ściskania kapsułki kawy zarówno przed, jak i po przygotowaniu
- ☒ Możliwość wyboru prędkości podawania wody do miksera i prędkości podawania suchej mieszanki do miksera

Najlepiej nadaje się do



Sale konferencyjne



Punkty sprzedaży detalicznej



Duże biura



Stacja benzynowa

LLC «Company «Liberty Ukraine»

C./ Kurenivska, 2-B, Kyiv, 04073, Ucrania

+38 044 468 42 45

www.uavending.com



¡Tu socio de confianza!

libertyukr

libertyukr

bit.ly/libertyukr



Azúcar directo a la taza



Dispensador automático de agitadores



Pago EXE y MDB



Jetinno JL320-ES8C

Jetinno JL320 combina un sabor refinado con tecnologías modernas. La gran pantalla táctil de 27" ofrece más de 20 bebidas variadas. La posibilidad de reproducir videos con sonido crea una atmósfera especial, aportando estilo e impresiones vibrantes.

Especificaciones técnicas

Pagamento	200 tazas
Tensión/Frecuencia	220 - 240V/50/60 Hz
Potencia Nominal	2900W
Tamaño	664x1830x740 mm
Peso Neto	150 kg
Interfaz de usuario	Pantalla táctil de 27 pulgadas
Depósito de café en granos	1*4.8 kg
- para productos en polvo	6*4.5 L
- para azúcar	1*3 kg
- para posos	600 tabletas (8 gr)
<i>(desactivación opcional del contador de posos)</i>	
Contenedor recoge gotas	20 L
Molino	patentado por Jetinno, muelas de 64 de diámetro
Grupo de café espresso	1x14/20 g con calentador PTC
Batidores	4 piezas, patentado por Jetinno, velocidad regulable
Dispensador automático de vasos	
Tamaño de los vasos	D70 mm, 600 tazas D80 mm, 350 tazas
Telemetría (IoT)	Si
Red	Wi-Fi, 4G (opcional)
Sistema de pago	MDB protocol, EXE protocol, QR

Contenido del paquete

- ✓ Altavoces
- ✓ Ruedas/patas
- ✓ Tubo de silicona de suministro de agua
- ✓ Juego de juntas de reparación
- ✓ Bidón para residuos líquidos de 20 litros
- ✓ Manual de instrucciones
- ✓ Enfriador de agua (+3 a +8°C).

Características generales

- ✓ Pantalla táctil vertical de 27"
- ✓ Dispensador de vasos. Capacidad total: 600 vasos. Diámetro: 70/80
- ✓ Estante para vaso
- ✓ Puertas automáticas de entrega de bebidas listas, con elevación automática.
- ✓ Preparación de bebidas frías mediante enfriador de agua de +3 a +8°C
- ✓ Reproducción de videos con sonido tanto durante la preparación de bebidas como en modo de publicidad.
- ✓ Posibilidad de conectar un sistema de pago – Protocolo EXE/MDB (PayPass, aceptador de billetes, aceptador de monedas).
- ✓ Opción de reducir el precio fijo de la bebida al elegir la preparación en una taza propia.
- ✓ Monitoreo remoto en tiempo real (telemetría y control de la máquina de café).
- ✓ Módulo Wi Fi
- ✓ Sistema operativo – Android
- ✓ Grupo de infusión patentado para hasta 14 g (opción hasta 20 g).
- ✓ Calentamiento autónomo del grupo de infusión.
- ✓ Molinillo Jetinno con muelas de 64 mm. Muelas metálicas. Molinillo patentado
- ✓ Contenedor grande para café en grano 4,8 kg.
- ✓ 6 contenedores de productos en polvo
- ✓ Sistema de registro del consumo de café, ingredientes secos y agua.
- ✓ Posibilidad de cargar logotipos propios.
- ✓ Posibilidad de suministro de agua desde garrafón o red de agua.
- ✓ Lavado automático del mezclador y del sistema de infusión.
- ✓ Posibilidad de seleccionar el grado de compactación de la pastilla de café, tanto antes como después de la preparación
- ✓ Posibilidad de ajustar la velocidad de suministro de agua al mezclador y la velocidad de entrada de la mezcla seca al mezclador.

Ideal para:



Salas de conferencias pequeñas



Tiendas minoristas



Oficinas pequeñas



Gasolineras



Zahăr direct în cană



Distribuitor de amestecare



Plată EXE și MDB



Jetinno JL320-ES8C

Jetinno JL320 combină gustul rafinat cu tehnologia modernă. Ecranul tactil mare de 27 de inci oferă peste 20 de băuturi diferite. Posibilitatea de a reda videoclipuri cu sunet creează o atmosferă specială, oferind stil și impresii vii.

Caracteristici

Productivitatea zilnică	200 de cești
Tensiune/Frecvență	220 - 240V50/60 Hz
Putere nominală	2900W
Dimensiuni	664x1830x740 mm
Greutate netă	150 kg
Ecran	Ecran tactil de 27"
Capacitatea recipientului pentru cafea	1*4.8 kg
- pentru produse uscate	6*4.5 L
- pentru zahăr	1*3 kg
- pentru zaț de cafea	600 de comprimate (8 gr)
<i>(oprirea contorului de zaț este opțională)</i>	
Tavă de colectare a picăturilor	20 L
Râșniță de cafea	brevetate de Jetinno, cuțite de 64ø
Unitate de preparare espresso	1x14 / 20 g cu încălzitor PTC
Mixere	4 buc., brevetate de Jetinno, viteză reglabilă
Dispenser automat pentru pahare	D70 mm, 600 de cești
Dimensiunea și numărul de cești	D80 mm, 350 de cești
Telemetrie (IoT)	Da
Rețea	Wi-Fi, 4G (opțiune)
Plată	Protocolul MDB/EXE, QR

Completitudinea

- ☒ Difuzoare
- ☒ Roți/picioare – 4 buc.
- ☒ Tuburi de alimentare cu apă din silicon
- ☒ Set de piese din cauciuc pentru reparații
- ☒ Recipient de picurare de 20 de litri
- ☒ Instrucțiuni
- ☒ Răcitor de apă (de la +3 la +8°C)

Proprietăți

- ☒ Ecran tactil vertical de 27 de inci
- ☒ Dozator de cești. Încărcare completă pentru 600 de bucăți. Diametru 70/80 (opțional)
- ☒ Raft pentru cești
- ☒ Ușă automată pentru distribuirea băuturilor gata preparate cu ridicare automată
- ☒ Prepararea băuturilor reci folosind un răcitor de apă de la +3 până la 8 °C
- ☒ Redarea videoclipurilor cu sunet, atât în momentul preparării băuturilor, cât și în modul publicitar
- ☒ Posibilitatea conectării unui sistem de plată – Protocol EXE/MDB (PayPass, Acceptor de bancnote, Acceptor de monede)
- ☒ Posibilitatea reducerii prețului fix al băuturilor, la alegerea preparării în propria ceașcă
- ☒ Monitorizare de la distanță în timp real (telemetrie și control al aparatului de cafea)
- ☒ Modul Wi-Fi
- ☒ Sistem de operare – Android
- ☒ Grup de preparare patentat de până la 14 grame (până la 20 de grame opțional)
- ☒ Încălzire autonomă a grupului de preparare
- ☒ Râșniță de cafea Jetinno cu diametrul de 64 al cuțitelor. Cuțite metalice. Râșniță de cafea patentată
- ☒ Recipient mare pentru cafea de 4,8 kg
- ☒ 6 recipiente pentru produse uscate
- ☒ Sistem de evidență a preparării cafelei, ingredientelor uscate și apei
- ☒ Instalare logo-uri proprii
- ☒ Posibilitatea de pompare a apei dintr-o sticlă și alimentare cu apă
- ☒ Spălare automată a mixerului și a sistemului de preparare
- ☒ Posibilitatea de a alege gradul de compresie al tabletei de cafea, atât înainte de preparare, cât și după
- ☒ Posibilitatea de a alege viteza de alimentare cu apă a mixerului și viteza de ieșire a amestecului uscat către mixer

Este cel mai potrivit pentru



Săli de conferințe



Unități de comerț
cu amănuntul



Birouri mari



Stație de alimentare



Цукор безпосередньо
в чашку



Автоматичний
дозатор-мішалка



Оплата EXE та MDB



Jetinno JL320-ES8C

Jetinno JL320 – поєднує в собі витончений смак і сучасні технології. Великий 27" дюймовий сенсорний екран пропонує понад 20 різноманітних напоїв. Можливість відтворення відео зі звуком створює особливу атмосферу, забезпечуючи стиль і яскраві враження від кожної чашки.

Характеристики

Напруга	220-240 В, 50/60 Гц
Потужність	2900 Вт
Розміри (ШхВхГ)	664x1830x740 мм
Вага брутто	150 кг
Операційний інтерфейс	ОС Android, 27" сенсорний дисплей вертикальний
Ємність контейнера для кави	1*4.8 кг
- для сухих продуктів	6*4.5 л
- для цукру	1*3 кг
- для кавової гущі (вимкнення лічильника для гущі опціонально)	600 порцій (8 г)
Об'єм бункера для крапель	20 л
Кавомолка	запатентована Jetinno, 64ø ножів
Група заварювання	1x14/20 г з PTC-нагрівачем,
Міксер	4 шт, запатентована Jetinno, швидкість регулюється
Автоматичний диспенсер видачі стаканів	D70 мм, 600 стаканів
Розмір і к-сть стаканів	D80мм, 350 стаканів
Телеметрія (IoT)	Є
Інтернет з'єднання	WiFi (4G опціонально)
Платіжна система	платіжні пристрої протоколу EXE/ MDB/платіж за QR-кодом
Рекомендована денна к-сть чашок	200 чашок
Комплект трубок приєднання	дві силіконові трубки для бутильованої води

Комплектність

- ☒ Динаміки
- ☒ Колеса/ніжки – 4 шт.
- ☒ Силіконові трубки подачі води
- ☒ Комплект резинок для ремонту
- ☒ Каністра для крапель на 20 літрів
- ☒ Інструкція
- ☒ Охолоджувач для води (від +3 до +8°C)

Особливості

- ☒ 27 дюймовий вертикальний сенсорний екран
- ☒ Диспенсер видачі стаканів. Повне завантаження на 600 штук. Діаметр 70/80 (опціонально)
- ☒ Полиця для стаканчика
- ☒ Автоматичні дверцята видачі готових напоїв з автоматичним підйомом
- ☒ Приготування охолоджених напоїв за допомогою охолоджувача води від +3 до 8 °C
- ☒ Відтворення відеороликів зі звуком, як у момент приготування напоїв так і в режимі реклами
- ☒ Можливість підключення системи оплати – Протокол EXE/MDB (PayPass, Купюроприймач, Монетоприймач)
- ☒ Можливість зниження фіксованої ціни напоїв, при виборі приготування у власну чашку
- ☒ Віддалений моніторинг у реальному часі (телеметрія та керування кавовою машиною)
- ☒ Wi-Fi модуль
- ☒ Операційна система – Android
- ☒ Запатентована група заварювання до 14 грам (до 20 грам опція)
- ☒ Автономний підігрів групи заварювання
- ☒ Кавомолка Jetinno 64-й діаметр ножів. Ножі металеві. Кавомолка запатентована
- ☒ Великий контейнер для кави на 4,8 кг
- ☒ 6 контейнерів для сухих продуктів
- ☒ Система обліку приготування кави, сухих інгредієнтів та води
- ☒ Установка власних логотипів
- ☒ Можливість закачування води з бутля (водопровід опціонально)
- ☒ Автоматична промивка міксеру та системи заварювання
- ☒ Можливість вибору ступеню стиснення кавової таблетки, як перед приготуванням так і після
- ☒ Можливість вибору швидкості подачі води у міксер і швидкості виходу сухої суміші у міксер

Найкраще підходить для



Конференц залів - Закладів розрібної торгівлі - Великих офісів - А3С